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График 

 
работы кружков МБОУ «СОШ с. Гансолчу» 

2024-2025 уч. год. 

№ Название 

кружка 

Руководитель Заним. 

долж. 

Дни 

недели 

Время 

1-

группа 

Время 

2-

группа 

 

1 Футбольный 

кружок «Гансол»                 

Джабаев Рамзан 

Зелимханович 

Педагог 

дополнит. 

образования 

Четверг   

Суббота 

15.30 

15.30 

18.30 

18.30 

2 Кружок «Белая 

ладья»  

Джабаев Рамзан 

Зелимханович 

Педагог 

дополнит. 

Образования 

 

Понедельн   

Пятница 

15.30 

15.30 

18.30 

18.30 

3 Кружок 

«Моделирова- 

ние роботов»  

Джабаев Рамзан 

Зелимханович 

Педагог 

дополнит. 

Образования 

Понедельн  

Пятница 

18.30 

18.30 
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